506408763 12/17/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6455519

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CRYPTO MINT INC.	05/30/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MINTERY INC.	
Street Address:	3722 LAS VEGAS BLVD S.	
Internal Address:	UNIT 2206	
City:	LAS VEGAS	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89158	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	62870866
Application Number:	16568182
Application Number:	16568184
Application Number:	16568185
Application Number:	29705418
Application Number:	16739998

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: amanda.childs@pillsburylaw.com

Correspondent Name: PILLSBURY WINTHROP SHAW PITTMAN, LLP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 10500

Address Line 4: MCLEAN, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	055768	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA TUCKER	
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua Tucker/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/17/2020	

Total Attachments: 2

PATENT REEL: 054794 FRAME: 0339 source=Mintery Inc.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page1.tif source=Mintery Inc.-DE-Amendment (Change of Name)#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 054794 FRAME: 0340

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CRYPTO MINT INC.",
CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CRYPTO MINT INC." TO "MINTERY INC.",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE THIRTIETH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2019, AT
3:45 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

7308177 8100 SR# 20194936765

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Various sources or sources

Authentication: 202947434

Date: 06-03-19

PATENT REEL: 054794 FRAME: 0341 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:45 PM 05/30/2019 FILED 03:45 PM 05/30/2019 SR 20194936765 - File Number 7308177

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OI

CRYPTO MINT, INC.

Crypto Mint Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), certifies that:

- 1. The name of the Corporation is Crypto Mint Inc. The Corporation's original Certificate of Incorporation was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on March 4, 2019.
- 2. Article I of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended and restated in its entirety to read as follows:

"The name of the Corporation is Mintery Inc."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be signed by Bobby Christopher Lee, a duly authorized officer of the Corporation, on May 30, 2019.

By: /s/Bobby Christopher Lee

Name: Bobby Christopher Lee

Title: Chief Executive Officer and President

PATENT REEL: 054794 FRAME: 0342

RECORDED: 12/17/2020